
   REAL FEDERACIÓN GALLEGA DE FÚTBOL

Ficha del Partido

JUVENIL - LIGA NACIONAL (GRUPO 1º)    Jornada 6  

 Fecha:  14-10-2023      Hora:  18:00 h Temporada 2023-2024

C.V.C. VALLADARES

  1      FERREIRA BENAVIDES, FABIAN

  2      VILLAR FERNANDEZ, RAUL

  3      MARIN FAJARDO, RAUL

  4      BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

  5      REGUEIRO FREIRE, MARIO

  6      PEREZ GONZALEZ, MARCOS

  7      PEREZ ROMAN, XIAN

  8      NOGUEIRAS GONZALEZ, PEDRO

  9      LOPEZ BENITEZ, HECTOR TOBIAS

  10      GUISANDE ROMERO, MARIO

  11      GONZALEZ CHARLE, TOMAS

  13      EIJO DELGADO, ROI

  12      FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ROI

  14      TORIBIO FERNANDEZ, RODRIGO

  15      ALONSO VILA, ANTON

  16      ALDAO ALONSO, TELMO

  17      SANTOS COSTAS, LUCAS

  23      FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, PEDRO

CUERPO TÉCNICO

DELEGADO CAMPO

LOPEZ NUÑEZ, RAMON

DELEGADO EQUIPO

LOPEZ NUÑEZ, RAMON

ENTRENADOR

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, IAGO

2º ENTRENADOR

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ENRIQUE

ENCGDO. MATERIAL

PENEDO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO

14  TORIBIO FERNANDEZ, RODRIGO

7  PEREZ ROMAN, XIAN (53')

15  ALONSO VILA, ANTON

8  NOGUEIRAS GONZALEZ, PEDRO (53')

17  SANTOS COSTAS, LUCAS

2  VILLAR FERNANDEZ, RAUL (74')

12  FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ROI

9  LOPEZ BENITEZ, HECTOR TOBIAS (76')

TARJETAS

PEREZ GONZALEZ, MARCOS (84')

TITULARES

SUPLENTES

SUSTITUCIONES

3 - 0

ÁRBITROS:

   MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS

   GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ABEL

   FERNANDEZ PEDRERA MUÑOZ, LAURA

GOLES

        1 - 0    BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER (64')

        2 - 0    TORIBIO FERNANDEZ, RODRIGO (81')

        3 - 0    TORIBIO FERNANDEZ, RODRIGO (84')

ESTADIO: A Gándara-Valladares

Ciudad: Vigo
 

A.J. LEREZ

  1    REDONDO MARTINEZ, HUGO

  2    PIEDRAS DALMAU, IVAN

  4    CAMPOS ALVAREZ, LUCAS

  5    SANTOS CASTELLS, CARLOS

  6    GOITIA FIDALGO, JOSE

  7    BAQUERO QUINTANA, JORGE

  9    PEREZ DIEZ, DANIEL

  11    GARCIA POCEIRO, AARON

  12    PEREZ LOPEZ, PABLO

  14    BOUZON AMEODO, RUBEN

  21    ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, PABLO

  23      BURGOS ALMEIDA, SAUL

  3      LESTA PEREIRA, MARTIN

  8      PIÑEIRO TABOAS, ANDRE

  10      SANJORGE LOVEIRA, SAUL

  20      COR ESPINOZA, RODRIGO ISMAEL

CUERPO TÉCNICO

DELEGADO EQUIPO

FREIJEIRO LLORCA, FERNANDO

ENTRENADOR

NEIRA RODIÑO, SERAFIN

10  SANJORGE LOVEIRA, SAUL

9  PEREZ DIEZ, DANIEL (36')

3  LESTA PEREIRA, MARTIN

4  CAMPOS ALVAREZ, LUCAS (46')

8  PIÑEIRO TABOAS, ANDRE

6  GOITIA FIDALGO, JOSE (62')

23  BURGOS ALMEIDA, SAUL

1  REDONDO MARTINEZ, HUGO (66')

20  COR ESPINOZA, RODRIGO ISMAEL

11  GARCIA POCEIRO, AARON (66')

TARJETAS

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, PABLO (84')

TITULARES

SUPLENTES

SUSTITUCIONES


